impTE — @ ~ 

1624 16,000

DERIIEYSD

SPLITTILT DECK SYSTEM

Usable Deck Size
18+ 6'x 82-3/8"

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Width
Overall Length
Payload Capacity
Tongue Length
Stationary Deck
Tilt Deck
Deck Height
Loading Angle
Wheel Size
Tires
Number of Lug Bolts
Axle/Suspension
Brakes
Coupler
Coupler Position
Jack Style
Jack Rating
Stake Pockets
Lighting

POWERHOUSE MODELS

Empty Weight
Est. 3,200 lbs.

024

102"
29'1"
12,800 lbs.
56"
6
18'
22"
12°
16"
ST235/80R16G - 14 ply
8 per wheel (32)
Torsion
Electric Self-Adjusting
2-5/16"
Adjustable
Side Crank
12,000 lbs.
18
LED

TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
TIMPTEEQUIPMENTTRAILERS.COM




