



Model	GVW	Usable Deck Size	Empty Weight
1624	16,000	18' + 6' x 82-3/8"	Est. 3,200 lbs.





STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS	1624	
Overall Width	102"	
Overall Length	29' 1"	
Payload Capacity	12,800 lbs.	
Tongue Length	56"	
Stationary Deck	6'	
Tilt Deck	18'	
Deck Height	22"	
Loading Angle	12°	
Wheel Size	16"	
Tires	ST235/80R16G - 14 ply	
Number of Lug Bolts	8 per wheel (32)	
Axle/Suspension	Torsion	
Brakes	Electric Self-Adjusting	
Coupler	2-5/16"	
Coupler Position	Adjustable	
Jack Style	Side Crank	
Jack Rating	12,000 lbs.	
Stake Pockets	18	
Lighting	LED	